LR6375
INTRODUCTION
The LR6375 series are a group of positive
voltage regulators manufactured by CMOS
technologies with low power consumption
and low dropout voltage, which provide
large output currents even when the
difference of the input-output voltage is

13/17Ver2.0
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
 AORDER INFORMATION APPENDIX
Device Output Voltage Package Marking Shipping
LR6375AxxM
 (10)
1.8V~5.0V SOT-23-3 8AX 3K/Reel
LR6375AxxMC 1.8V~5.0V SOT-23-3 3K/Reel
LR6375AxxMY 1.8V~5.0V SOT-23-3 3K/Reel
LR6375AxxMF 1.8V~5.0V SOT-23-5 3K/Reel
LR6375AxxMR 1.8V~5.0V SOT-23-5  3K/Reel
LR6375AxxP 1.8V~5.0V SOT-89-3  5K/Reel
LR6375AxxPL 1.8V~5.0V SOT-89-3  5K/Reel
LR6375AxxPT 1.8V~5.0V SOT-89 -3  5K/Reel
LR6375AxxP1 1.8V~5.0V SOT-89-3 5K/Reel
8CX
8YX
8BX
 8RX
  8DX
 8LX
  8TX
8ZX
( 12)(11)
LR6375AxxPT1 1.8V~5.0V SOT-89-3 5K/Reel
LR6375AxxS 1.8V~5.0V SOT-223 4K/ReelLR6375 S
8UX
LR6375AxxU 1.8V~5.0V DFN3030-8 3K/ReelDUX
8AXYW 8BXYW 8DXYW
(13) The first two letters in the Marking represent DEVICE CODE. For SOT-223 package, the